
1 UIVBNY[

2 JPENALV VINYl H4  40 40

3 PNTIRTU JAVEL 9E  37 77

4 ACIDEMT JUIN E9  22 99

5 DUHRAOX DECIMAIT 5E  98 197

6 PADBEHW ORAUX 6B  70 267

7 BHHEEPU DAW J8  49 316

8 EEHBAKU PEUH 10C 30 346

9 EAHRITT BEURK C3  52 398

10 LEERITT HAIT D1  30 428

11 IEONOST ALTERITE 2D  62 490

12 FAANENU ISOTONE 11I 78 568

13 NAAGIRS FAUNE 3I  37 605

14 CAEEMOT NAGERAIS O8  140 745

15 QFOLORU ECOTAMES 15H 86 831

16 QNEIRO[ FLUOR 1K  33 864

17 EDEEMOR cINQ A6  44 908

18 BDEEEES MOR 1G  27 935

19 GSEELPS OBSEDEE N1  33 968

20 SLLGRUZ PESES 13C 28 996

21 NNAAIZU ELUEZ D10 34 1030

22 NAAU NAZI K11 46 1076

23 NU AA 2N  16 1092

UN 6B  10 1102
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